
20

S. Montrose Comm.
Church Food Pantry
11:30am to 3:00pm

AA-CR 6:30-9:30 PM

AA-CR 6:30-9:30 PM

19

14

05

12

26

TUESDAY WEDNESDAY

06

13

SOUP TO GO!
3:30-5:00PM

THURSDAY

07

21

AA-CR 6:30-9:30 PM

04

11

18

25

MONDAY

09

02

16

23

SATURDAY

08

01

15

22

FRIDAY

PH– Parish Hall
GR-Guild Room
CR– Celtic
Room
Kit-Kitchen
R1—Room 1

27 28

03

10

17

24

 Holy Eucharist 10 AM

SUNDAY

February 2024February 2024 St. Pauls Episcopal Church

This Months Birthdays!

Vestry Meeting 
GR 5:00PM

Sleeping Bags
R1- 10AM

Sleeping Bags R1- 10AM

Holy Eucharist 10 AM

AA Meetings: 
Mondays + Thursdays
CR- 8:00-9:30

TOPS Meetings:
Mondays GR+PH 5:30-7:30

TOPS
AA

Valentines Day

Wanda Peirce 2/1

TOPS
AA

TOPS
AA

Carol Lasher 2/27

29 30

Holy Eucharist 10 AM

TOPS
AA

Nancy Finlon 2/28

Pancake Supper

Holy Eucharist 10 AM

Kristina Rogers 2/24

Meadowview
Morning Prayer
10AM

AA-CR 6:30-9:30 PM

Shrove Tuesday Ash Wednesday

Presidents Day

Convocation 1
Meeting 
Mo Liz. Zoom 2pm

Lent Bible Study 
after church

Lent Bible Study 
after church

Ash Wednesday
Service 11:30am 

This Months Anniversaries!
John & Gaby Warriner: 2/4/1990

Bob & Vera Dunn: 2/20/1971


