February 2024

St. Pauls Episcopal Church

SUNDAY PH- Parish Hall GR-Guild Room CR- Celtic Room	MONDAY TOPS Meetings: Mondays GR+PH 5:30-7:30 AA Meetings: Mondays + Thursdays	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY 01 Convocation 1 Meeting Mo Liz. Zoom 2pm	FRIDAY 02	SATURDAY 03	
Kit-Kitchen R1—Room 1	CR- 8:00-9:30			MO LIZ. 20011 2pm			
04 Holy Eucharist 10 AM	05 торѕ аа	06	07 SOUP TO GO! 3:30-5:00PM	08 AA-CR 6:30-9:30 PM	09 S. Montrose Comm. Church Food Pantry 11:30am to 3:00pm	10	
11 Holy Eucharist 10 AM	12 торѕ да	13 Shrove Tuesday Pancake Supper	14 Ash Wednesday Valentines Day Sleeping Bags R1- 10AM Ash Wednesday Service 11:30am	15 Vestry Meeting GR 5:00PM AA-CR 6:30-9:30 PM	16	17	
18	19 Presidents Day	20	21	22	23	24	
Holy Eucharist 10 AM Lent Bible Study after church	TOPS AA		Meadowview Morning Prayer 10AM	AA-CR 6:30-9:30 PM			
Lent Bible Study		27	Morning Prayer	AA-CR 6:30-9:30 PM 29 AA-CR 6:30-9:30 PM	30		